
Place
Floor 

Ex.

Pommel 

Horse
Rings Vault

Parallel 

Bars
H. Bar

Team 

Ded. Total

1 10.700 7.800 13.050 18.000 10.900 13.900 0.000 74.350

2 9.500 8.650 11.600 19.200 11.600 10.100 0.000 70.650

3 9.000 8.100 11.700 17.825 11.400 11.000 0.000 69.025

4 10.500 6.300 10.800 17.150 11.700 10.300 0.000 66.750

5 0.000 1.200 2.500 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 3.700

Glenbard North

Naperville North

Naperville Central

Lake Park

Wheaton Coop

School

Freshman Boys Gymnastics DuPage Valley Conference
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Saturday April 22, 2017

T e a m      T o t a l s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Dave Majka FR Naperville Central 4.500

2 Brandon Dao FR Glenbard North 4.400

3 Ronan Schuelke FR Glenbard North 4.000

4 Colin Geraghty FR Naperville North 3.700

5 Darrell Ware FR Naperville Central 3.600

6 Petar Trisic FR Wheaton Coop 3.500

7 Josh Meiszner FR Wheaton Coop 3.100

8 Nikita Collings FR Wheaton Coop 2.900

9 Kyle Friedman FR Naperville North 2.800

10 Jose Nunez FR Wheaton Coop 2.600

11 Luke Boelke FR Naperville North 2.500

12 Ryan Belanger FR Naperville Central 2.400

12 Eric Sarrano FR Naperville Central 2.400

14 David Sem FR Glenbard North 2.300

15 John Behena FR Glenbard North 2.200

16 Shray Komal FR Glenbard North 2.000

16 Max Janke FR Naperville Central 2.000

16 Liam Smith FR Naperville North 2.000

16 James Mathusek FR Naperville North 2.000

20 Nicholas Jackson FR Wheaton Coop 1.900

Freshman Boys Gymnastics DuPage Valley Conference
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Saturday April 22, 2017

F l o o r    E x e r c i s e 



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Brandon Dao FR Glenbard North 3.700

2 James Mathusek FR Naperville North 3.200

3 Luke Boelke FR Naperville North 3.100

4 Petar Trisic FR Wheaton Coop 3.050

5 Darrell Ware FR Naperville Central 3.000

6 Nikita Collings FR Wheaton Coop 2.900

7 Tyrine Nkhoma FR Wheaton Coop 2.700

8 Nicholas Jackson FR Wheaton Coop 2.600

9 Brandon Morales FR Wheaton Coop 2.500

10 Issaac Delgado FR Glenbard North 2.100

11 David Sem FR Glenbard North 2.000

11 Ronan Schuelke FR Glenbard North 2.000

13 Joey DeLuca FR Glenbard North 1.900

14 Brian Hayes FR Naperville North 1.800

14 Kyle Friedman FR Naperville North 1.800

16 Ryan Belanger FR Naperville Central 1.700

17 Dave Majka FR Naperville Central 1.600

17 Liam Smith FR Naperville North 1.600

19 Kyle Gunter FR Naperville Central 1.400

20 Max Janke FR Naperville Central 1.300

21 Jacob Bojan FR Lake Park 1.200

Freshman Boys Gymnastics DuPage Valley Conference
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Saturday April 22, 2017

P o m m e l     H o r s e



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Brandon Dao FR Glenbard North 5.100

2 Ronan Schuelke FR Glenbard North 4.400

3 James Mathusek FR Naperville North 4.200

4 Nikita Collings FR Wheaton Coop 4.050

5 Max Janke FR Naperville Central 4.000

6 Josh Meiszner FR Wheaton Coop 3.900

7 Kyle Friedman FR Naperville North 3.800

8 Colin Geraghty FR Naperville North 3.700

9 Nicholas Jackson FR Wheaton Coop 3.650

10 Petar Trisic FR Wheaton Coop 3.620

11 Luke Boelke FR Naperville North 3.600

12 David Sem FR Glenbard North 3.550

13 Dave Majka FR Naperville Central 3.500

14 Ryan Belanger FR Naperville Central 3.300

15 Joey DeLuca FR Glenbard North 3.200

15 Brian Hayes FR Naperville North 3.200

17 Josh Elizondo FR Glenbard North 3.150

18 Darrell Ware FR Naperville Central 3.100

19 Eric Sarrano FR Naperville Central 2.800

20 Jacob Bojan FR Lake Park 2.500

Freshman Boys Gymnastics DuPage Valley Conference
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Saturday April 22, 2017

S t i l l     R i n g s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Nikita Collings FR Wheaton Coop 6.550

2 Brandon Dao FR Glenbard North 6.500

3 Josh Meiszner FR Wheaton Coop 6.350

4 Jose Nunez FR Wheaton Coop 6.300

5 Dave Majka FR Naperville Central 6.200

6 Colin Geraghty FR Naperville North 6.100

7 John Behena FR Glenbard North 5.900

7 Petar Trisic FR Wheaton Coop 5.900

9 Liam Smith FR Naperville North 5.875

10 Luke Boelke FR Naperville North 5.850

10 Tyrine Nkhoma FR Wheaton Coop 5.850

12 James Mathusek FR Naperville North 5.800

13 David Sem FR Glenbard North 5.600

14 Shray Komal FR Glenbard North 5.500

14 Ryan Belanger FR Naperville Central 5.500

14 Kyle Friedman FR Naperville North 5.500

17 Max Janke FR Naperville Central 5.450

18 Darrell Ware FR Naperville Central 5.400

19 Ronan Schuelke FR Glenbard North 5.350

20 Kyle Gunter FR Naperville Central 5.200

Freshman Boys Gymnastics DuPage Valley Conference
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Saturday April 22, 2017

V  a  u  l  t



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Brandon Dao FR Glenbard North 4.600

2 Dave Majka FR Naperville Central 4.400

2 James Mathusek FR Naperville North 4.400

4 Nicholas Jackson FR Wheaton Coop 4.100

5 Nikita Collings FR Wheaton Coop 3.900

6 Max Janke FR Naperville Central 3.800

7 Liam Smith FR Naperville North 3.700

8 Brandon Morales FR Wheaton Coop 3.600

9 Ryan Belanger FR Naperville Central 3.500

9 Petar Trisic FR Wheaton Coop 3.500

11 Josh Elizondo FR Glenbard North 3.300

11 Luke Boelke FR Naperville North 3.300

13 Shray Komal FR Glenbard North 3.000

13 Josh Meiszner FR Wheaton Coop 3.000

15 David Sem FR Glenbard North 2.900

15 Kyle Friedman FR Naperville North 2.900

15 Brian Hayes FR Naperville North 2.900

18 Ronan Schuelke FR Glenbard North 2.800

19 Darrell Ware FR Naperville Central 2.700

20 Kyle Gunter FR Naperville Central 2.200

Freshman Boys Gymnastics DuPage Valley Conference
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Saturday April 22, 2017

P a r a l l e l     B a r s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Brandon Dao FR Glenbard North 5.400

2 Ronan Schuelke FR Glenbard North 5.100

2 Nikita Collings FR Wheaton Coop 5.100

4 James Mathusek FR Naperville North 4.000

5 Max Janke FR Naperville Central 3.900

6 Luke Boelke FR Naperville North 3.700

7 Dave Majka FR Naperville Central 3.600

8 Shray Komal FR Glenbard North 3.400

9 Liam Smith FR Naperville North 3.300

10 David Sem FR Glenbard North 3.200

10 Brian Hayes FR Naperville North 3.200

12 Kyle Friedman FR Naperville North 3.000

13 Darrell Ware FR Naperville Central 2.800

14 Joey DeLuca FR Glenbard North 2.500

14 Petar Trisic FR Wheaton Coop 2.500

14 Josh Meiszner FR Wheaton Coop 2.500

17 Ryan Belanger FR Naperville Central 2.200

18 Kyle Gunter FR Naperville Central 1.500

Freshman Boys Gymnastics DuPage Valley Conference
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Saturday April 22, 2017

H o r i z o n t a l   B a r



Place Name Yr. School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total

1 Brandon Dao FR Glenbard North 4.400 3.700 5.100 6.500 4.600 5.400 29.700

2 Nikita Collings FR Wheaton Coop 2.900 2.900 4.050 6.550 3.900 5.100 25.400

3 Dave Majka FR Naperville Central 4.500 1.600 3.500 6.200 4.400 3.600 23.800

4 Ronan Schuelke FR Glenbard North 4.000 2.000 4.400 5.350 2.800 5.100 23.650

5 James Mathusek FR Naperville North 2.000 3.200 4.200 5.800 4.400 4.000 23.600

6 Petar Trisic FR Wheaton Coop 3.500 3.050 3.620 5.900 3.500 2.500 22.070

7 Luke Boelke FR Naperville North 2.500 3.100 3.600 5.850 3.300 3.700 22.050

8 Darrell Ware FR Naperville Central 3.600 3.000 3.100 5.400 2.700 2.800 20.600

9 Max Janke FR Naperville Central 2.000 1.300 4.000 5.450 3.800 3.900 20.450

10 Kyle Friedman FR Naperville North 2.800 1.800 3.800 5.500 2.900 3.000 19.800

11 David Sem FR Glenbard North 2.300 2.000 3.550 5.600 2.900 3.200 19.550

12 Ryan Belanger FR Naperville Central 2.400 1.700 3.300 5.500 3.500 2.200 18.600

Freshman Boys Gymnastics DuPage Valley Conference
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Saturday April 22, 2017

A l l  -  A r o u n d


